MENU Starters Mains

BAR & DINING Soup of the Doy, €10 e S €o3
erved wi ustic baguertre

Served with fries, garlic aioli, and side salad
(1A, 12) (1A, 4,10D, 13)
Seafood Chowder €1 Smoked Salmon & Prawn Linguine €24
Served with Brown Soda Bread Cream, Cherry Tomatoes, Spinach
(1A, 3, 4,13) (1A, 3, 4,10D, 13)
Chicken Wings €15 HYC Fish of The Day MARKET
Barbecue or Buffalo Fresh Fish of Chefs Choice PRICE
(1A, 4, 9,12, 13) (Please see Server for further information)
Ballycotton Smoked Salmon €16 HYC Fish & Chips €22
Lemon Caper Dressing, Brown Bread, Fresh Cod/Haddock fillet, Served with
Fresh Greens Tartar Sauce
(1A, 3,13) (1A, 2,3, 5,9,13) SMALL/LARGE
Prawn Pil Pil SMALL/LARGE Tandoori Grilled Chicken Salad €18/€22
Sourdough Ciabatta €20/€24 Toasted Hazelnuts, Green Salad,
(1A, 10D, 13) Cherry Tomatoes, Mango Salsa
(6B, 12, 13)
. . Hereford Steak €38
ng h‘l‘ B"l'es 100z Sirloin Steak, Peppercorn Sauce,
Mushrooms, Onion, Fries
(1A, 4, 9,13)
Olives & Focaccia €5 Hereford Beef Burger €22
(1,13) (V) SMALL/LARGE Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Cheese, Fries
Cooleeney Goats Cheese Salad €16/€20 (1A, 2,4,5,9,15)
l(:"icgéd]g)eefroof, Honey, Candied Walnuts Supergreens Burger (Vg) €920
b Dy Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Cheese, Fries
Chicken Tenders with Aioli €16 (1A, 8,9,13)
Fries
(1A, 2, 5, 9, 13) S'
ides
Crispy Cajun Chicken Ciabatta €18
Lettuce, Guacamole, Tomato, Fries Fri k . €6
(1A, 2, 9,13) (9I')Ies (Plain or Cajun)
BBQ Pulled Pork Tacos €20 p R Eri
Chili-Lime-Slaw, Tortilla Crisp (40";!)11250" osemary Fries €7
(1A, 13) !
Roast or Mashed Potatoes €6
(9,13)/ (4,9)
Senior, Ordinqry, anod A(;socia’re Members Broccoli €5
receive 10% discount. Almondine
(6.A)

Beef is supplied by Collier's
Fish is supplied by Wrights of Marino + Doyle’s Seafood

HOWTH (1) Gluten (A. Wheat, B. Spelt, C. Rye, D. Barlye, E. Oat) « (2) Eggs ¢ (3) Fish ¢ (4) Dairy * (5) Mustard + (6) Nuts (A. Almonds, B. Hazelnuts, C. Walnuts, D. Cahews, E. Pecan, F. Brazil nuts, G. Pistachio)
(7) Peanuts « (8) Sesame seeds * (9) Soya -« (10) Crustaceans (A. Crab, B. Lobster, C. Crayfish, D. Prawns) * (11) Molluscs « (12) Celery « (13) Sulphur Dioxide « (14) Lupin

YACHT CLUB (V) Vegatarian « (Vg) Vegan




Dessert

Apple & Strawberry Crumble

Vanilla lce Cream, Fresh Berries
(1A, 2, 4,13)

Ricotta & Pear Tart

Creme Anglaise

(1A, 2, 4,13)
Gluten Free - Belgian Chocolate Tart 1371

lce Cream

(4)

Selection of Ice Cream
(4,13)

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

HYC MEMBERS

receive 15% discount on drinks.

Senior, Ordinary, and Associate Members

(1) Gluten (A. Wheat, B. Spelt, C. Rye, D. Barlye, E. Oat) * (2) Eggs * (3) Fish + (4) Dairy «

Coffee

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino (4)
Latte (4)

Flat White (4)
Irish Coffee

Jameson, Coffee, Cream
(4)
Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria, Coffee, Cream

(4)
Baileys Coffee

Baileys, Coffee, Cream

(4)
Coffee Royale

Hennessy, Coffee, Cream

(4)

(7) Peanuts + (8) Sesame seeds ¢ (9) Soya « (10) Crustaceans (A. Crab, B. Lobster, C. Crayfish, D. Prawns) * (11) Molluscs « (12) Celery « (13) Sulphur Dioxide « (14) Lupin

(V) Vegatarian

(Vg) Vegan

€3.20
€3.00

€340
€340
€340

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.50

(5) Mustard « (6) Nuts (A. Almonds, B. Hazelnuts, C. Walnuts, D. Cahews, E. Pecan, F. Brazil nuts, G. Pistachio)

MENU

BAR & DINING

HOWTH

YACHT CLUB




