

Starters

Mains

Prawn Scampi

Soup of the Day Served with Rustic Baguette	€10
(1A, 12) Seafood Chowder Served with Brown Soda Bread (1A, 3, 4, 13)	€II
Chicken Wings Barbecue or Buffalo (1A, 4, 9, 12, 13)	€15
Ballycotton Smoked Salmon NEW! Lemon Caper Dressing, Brown Bread, Fresh Greens (1A, 3, 13)	€16
Prawn Pil Pil NEW! Sourdough Ciabatta (1A, 10D, 13)	small/large €20/€24
Light Bites	
Olives & Focaccia (1, 13) (V)	€5

Olives & Focaccia (1, 13) (V)	€5 SMALL/LARGE
Cooleeney Goats Cheese Salad NEW! Pickled Beetroot, Honey, Candied Walnuts (4. 6C, 13)	€16/€20
Chicken Tenders with Aioli Fries (1A, 2, 5, 9, 13)	€16
Crispy Cajun Chicken Ciabatta Lettuce, Guacamole, Tomato, Fries (1A, 2, 9, 13)	€18
BBQ Pulled Pork Tacos Chili-Lime-Slaw, Tortilla Crisp (1A, 13)	€20

HYC MEMBERS

Senior, Ordinary, and Associate Members receive 10% discount.

Served with fries, garlic aioli, and side salad (1A, 4, 10D, 13)	
Smoked Salmon & Prawn Linguine NEW! Cream, Cherry Tomatoes, Spinach (1A, 3, 4, 10D, 13)	€24
HYC Fish of The Day Fresh Fish of Chefs Choice (Please see Server for further information)	MARKET PRICE
HYC Fish & Chips Fresh Cod/Haddock fillet, Served with Tartar Sauce (1A, 2, 3, 5, 9, 13)	€22
Tandoori Grilled Chicken Salad NEW! Toasted Hazelnuts, Green Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Mango Salsa (6B, 12, 13)	small/largi €18/€22
Hereford Steak 10oz Sirloin Steak, Peppercorn Sauce, Mushrooms, Onion, Fries (1A, 4, 9, 13)	€38
Hereford Beef Burger Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Cheese, Fries (1A, 2, 4, 5, 9, 15)	€22
Supergreens Burger (Vg) NEW! Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Cheese, Fries (1A, 8, 9, 13)	€20
Sides	
Fries (Plain or Cajun)	€6
(9) Parmesan-Rosemary Fries (4, 9)	€7
Roast or Mashed Potatoes	€6
(9, 13)/ (4,9)	€6

€23

€6

€5

Beef is supplied by Collier's

Garden Salad

(13)

Broccoli Almondine (6.A)

Fish is supplied by Wrights of Marino + Doyle's Seafood

(1) Gluten (A. Wheat, B. Spelt, C. Rye, D. Barlye, E. Oat) • (2) Eggs • (3) Fish • (4) Dairy • (5) Mustard • (6) Nuts (A. Almonds, B. Hazelnuts, C. Walnuts, D. Cahews, E. Pecan, F. Brazil nuts, G. Pistachio)

(7) Peanuts • (8) Sesame seeds • (9) Soya • (10) Crustaceans (A. Crab, B. Lobster, C. Crayfish, D. Prawns) • (11) Molluscs • (12) Celery • (13) Sulphur Dioxide • (14) Lupin

(V) Vegatarian • (Vg) Vegan

Dessert

Apple & Strawberry Crumble NEW! Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Berries (1A, 2, 4, 13)	€8.00
Ricotta & Pear Tart NEW! Creme Anglaise (1A, 2, 4, 13)	€8.00
Gluten Free - Belgian Chocolate Tart NEW! lce Cream (4)	€8.00
Selection of Ice Cream (4, 13)	€8.00

HYC MEMBERS

Senior, Ordinary, and Associate Members receive 15% discount on drinks.

Coffee

Americano	€3.20
Espresso	€3.00
Cappuccino (4)	€3.40
Latte (4)	€3.40
Flat White (4)	€3.40
Irish Coffee Jameson, Coffee, Cream (4)	€8.00
Calypso Coffee Tia Maria, Coffee, Cream (4)	€8.00
Baileys Coffee Baileys, Coffee, Cream (4)	€8.00
Coffee Royale Hennessy, Coffee, Cream (4)	€8.50

